
Community Fitness Centre 

 

Fee Structure: Non-Members  

                 ADULT            STUDENT/60+            YOUTH (14- 15YRS with adult)          FAMILY   
General                   $13.95 per week              $12.95 per week              $4.95 per week              $27.95 per week 

Annual (12 month upfront)        $572                     $520                       $1,144 
 

Fee Structure: Members  

                  ADULT                  STUDENT/60+                YOUTH (14- 15YRS with adult)        FAMILY   
General              $12.95 per week             $11.95 per week             $4.95 per week             $24.95 per week 

Annual (12 month upfront)     $520                     $468                      $1,040 
 

We offer Fitness Centre Concession Cards (10 sessions) for $100. We do not offer a ‘Casual Visit’ option for Fitness Centre use. 
 

• Member Criteria: 

➢ An individual must be at least 16 years of age 

An individual must reside within the wider Moutere Hills area (identified as being in the 7173 and 7175 postcode boundaries) and/or access 

services of MHCC 

➢ Pay an annual membership fee 

➢ Membership will be valid for the year 1 July- 30 June 2023 

• Youth Membership – only able to be added onto an Adult Membership and the Youth must be 14 or 15 years of age.  They will only be allowed access 

with the adult that their membership is attached to. 

• Students – must be at least 16 years of age and show proof of attendance at a high school or tertiary institution. 14- and 15-year olds may be allowed this 

membership at the discretion of the Manager however, we recommend they only utilise cardio equipment or undertake body weight exercises. 

• Family Membership – only relates to immediate family and applies to two adults and up to two students/youth.  
 

Joining Fee 

This is a one-off fee that covers the cost of a compulsory safety induction, plus access keys and administration costs.  
$40 for individual membership or $60 for family membership. No cost for youth membership but they need to attend the induction with adult membership. 
 

There is a $10 charge for replacement access tags.  


